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Fort Stewart/Hunter Army Airfield  
Soldier & Family Assistance Center 

1145 Niles Ave. 
Fort Stewart, GA  31313 
www.stewart.army.mil 

stewartsos@conus.army.mil 
Be sure to “like” us on Facebook! 

 
Support Coordinators 

Cheryl Sowell 
(912) 435-9761 

cheryl.sowell@us.army.mil 
 

Sherry Page 
(912) 435-9633 

sherry.page1@us.army.mil 
 

Financial Counselor 
Meghan Page 

(912) 435-9598 
meghan.m.page@us.army.mil 

 
 

Miami, Florida  
9301 NW 33rd St 

Doral, FL 33172-1202 
 

Support Coordinator 
Madhya Husta 
(305) 437-2178 

madhya.husta@hq.southcom.mil 
 

Financial Counselor 
Rudy Tabares 

(305) 437-2178 
rodolfo.h.tabares.ctr@us.army.mil 

 
 
 

St. Augustine, Florida  
State Family Programs Office 

310 Charlotte Street 
St. Augustine, FL  32084 

 
SOS Support Coordinator 

Carol Pryor 
(904) 823-0157 

carol.pryor@us.army.mil 

 
 

Orlando, Florida  
9500 Armed Forces Reserve Dr. 

Orlando, FL  32827 
 

Support Coordinator 
Shinequa Baines 
(404) 903-7748 

shinekqua.baines@usar.army.mil 
 

Financial Counselor 
Gwen Hannah 

(404) 903-7739 
gwen.hannah@usar.army.mil 

 
 

Tallahassee, Florida 
McMillan National Guard Armory 

1225 Easterwood Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32311 

 
Support Coordinator 

Matthew Reeves 
(850) 459-6630 

matthew.reeves3@us.army.mil 
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